
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

WEST SANTA ANA BRANCH TRANSIT CORRIDOR COMMUNITY PARTICIPATION 
PROGRAM / PS2492300 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Continue implementing outreach 
services as part of the Community 
Participation Program for the 
environmental review and clearance 
for WSAB Transit Corridor Project. 

Pending Pending $429,310 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $429,310 

 Original Contract: 9/26/16  $492,893 

 Total:   $922,203 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT I-2 


