
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
WEST SANTA ANA BRANCH TRANSIT CORRIDOR PARTICIPATION PROGRAM / 

CONTRACT NO. PS2492300 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(Approved 

or 
Pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Continue implementing outreach 
services as part of the Community 
Participation Program for the 
environmental review and clearance 
for WSAB Transit Corridor Project. 

Approved 06/28/18 $429,310 

2 Continue implementing outreach 
services as part of the Community 
Participation Program for the 
environmental review and clearance 
for WSAB Transit Corridor Project. 

Approved 12/06/18 $1,324,503 

3 Extend period of performance (POP) 
through 12/31/21. 

Approved 7/16/20 $0.00 

4 Extend POP through 12/31/22. Approved 11/24/21 $0.00 

5 Extend POP through 6/30/24. Approved 11/9/22 $0.00 

6 Rebrand the project to bring 
Community Based Organizations 
(CBOs) to support First-Last Mile 
(FLM), community development and 
environmental work. 

Pending Pending $449,991 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $2,203,804 

 Original Contract:  09/26/16 $492,893 

 Total:   $2,696,697 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

ATTACHMENT E-2 


